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Pujya Deepakbhai's UK-Germany-Spain Satsang Schedule (2014)
Contact telephone no. for all centers in UK + 44-330-111-DADA (3232), email:info@uk.dadabhagwan.org
Date | Day | From | To Event Address
22-Mar Sat 7-30PM 10PM Satsang THE ARCHBISHOP LANFRANC SCHOOL
23-Mar  Sun  10-30AM  12-30PM Aptaputra Satsang Mitcham Road, Croydon,
23-Mar  Sun  3-30PM  7-30PM GNAN VIDHI surrey, CRI 3AS
24-Mar Mon 7-30PM 10PM Aptaputra Satsang
LEUVA PATIDAR SAMAJ
25-Mar Tue 7-30PM 10PM Satsang Legrams Mill Lane, Off Legrams Lane,
Bradford, BD7 2BA
26-Mar Wed 7-30PM 10PM Satsan MEMORY LANE FUNCTION & BANQUET
& HALL Gilnow Lane, Bolton, BL3 5EL
27-Mar Thu 7-30PM 10PM Sat Shree Bhartiya Mandal
atsang 103 Union Road,
28-Mar Fri 6PM 10PM GNAN VIDHI Ashton-Under-Lyne,
Lancashire, OL6 8JN
29-Mar Sat 7-30PM 10PM Satsang WANZA COMMUNITY HALL
30-Mar Sun 10-30AM 12-30PM Aptaputra Satsang Pasture Lane;
30-Mar Sun 3-30PM 7-30PM GNAN VIDHI Leicester, LE1 4EY
31-Mar Mon 7-30PM 10PM Aptaputra Satsang
1-Apr Tue 7-30PM 10PM Satsang BIRMINGHAM PRAGATI MANDAL
10 Sampson Road, Sparbrook,
2-Apr  Wed 6PM 10PM GNAN VIDHI Birmingham, B11 1JL
4-Apr Fri 7-30PM 10PM Satsang HARROW LEISURE CENTRE
5-Apr Sat 11AM 12PM Aptaputra Satsang (English) . Byron Hall,
Christchurch Avenue,
5-Apr Sat 7-30PM 10PM Satsang HarrOW, HA3 5BD
6-Apr Sun 10-30AM 12-30PM Aptaputra Satsang
6-Apr Sun 3-30PM 7-30PM GNAN VIDHI
7-Apr Mon 7PM 10PM SATSANG FOR COLUMBUS HOUSE
Unit 2, 1st Floor, Stonefield Way
8-Apr Tue 7-30PM 10PM
p MAHATMAS ONLY Ruislip, HA4 QJA
11-Apr Fri ALL DAY SAUERLAND STERN HOTEL
12-Apr Sat ALL DAY AKRAM VIGNAN Kneippweg 1,
EVENT 2014 34508 Willingen,
13-Apr  Sun HALF DAY Germany
17-Apr Thu ALL DAY Shibir for Mahatmas Only.
18-Apr Fri ALL DAY Prior registration compulsory.
19-Apr Sat ALL DAY UK SHIBIR 2014
Contact
20-Apr Sun ALL DAY 0330 111 DADA (3232)
21-Apr  Mon ALL DAY info@uk.dadabhagwan.org
25-Apr Fri 7PM 9PM Satsang HOTEL NUEVO BOSTON
26-Apr Sat S5PM 9PM GNAN VIDHI Avenida Aragon,
Metro Osuna, Madrid
27-Apr Sun 7PM 9PM Satsang Spain
. J
o R0 Q3
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Form No. 4 (Rule No.8)

Information about 'Dadavani’ Hindi Magazine
1. Place of Publication : Simandhar City, Adalgj, Dist - Gandhinagar, Pin - 382421
2. Periodicity of Publication : Monthly
3. Name of Printer : Amba Offset, Nationality : Indian,
Address : Basement, Parshvanath Chamber, Near New R.B.l. Usmanpura, Ahmedabad-380014
4. Name of Publisher : Dimple Mehta on behaf of Mahavideh Foundetion, Nationality : Indian,
Address : Simandhar City, Adalgj, Dist - Gandhinagar, Pin - 382421
5. Name of Editor : Dimple Mehta, Nationality : Indian, Address : same as ahove.
6. Name of Owner : Mahavideh Foundation (Trust), Nationality : Indian,
Address : same as above.
I, Dimple Mehta hereby declare that the above stated information is correct to my knowledge and belief.
sd/-
Date : 15-03-2014 Dimple Mehta on behalf of Mahavideh Foundation
(Signature of Publisher)
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